20
AMG Series Bussmann®
SPECIFICATIONS:
Bolt-In Mounting Configurations: Mounts on 8mm or
less studs on 50.8mm centers.
Material: Copper terminals with UL Rated 94VO white
thermoplastic housing
Applications: For high current (100A - 300A)

(0.339)
Dimensions
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
qqq –A M G
Rating
qqq
100 – 100 amps
125 – 125 amps
150 – 150 amps
175 – 175 amps
200 – 200 amps
250 – 250 amps
300 – 300 amps
Cooper Bussmann Automotive Products l 7300 W. Wilson Ave l Chicago, IL  60706-4792 l Phone: 1-800-323-1226
Website: http://www.bussauto.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  AMG-100  AMG-125  AMG-175  AMG-150  AMG-250  AMG-200  AMG-300